	j ji kina kina kina kina kina kina kina kin
and the second sec	Skagit County Auditor
	9/1/2005 Page 1 of 1 9:
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	
JERALD B HAUER 5816 INEZ ST BOW, WA 98232-8616	
DEED OF REC	CONVEYANCE
Account Number: 65065050832060001	
The undersigned as Trustee under that certain Deed of T	
Dated: 8/30/2004 Recorded: 9/27/	2004County of:SkagitBook:N/APage:N/A
Fee / Doc No.: 200409270088 Micro/Code Film: N/A	BOOK: IV/A Fage. IV/A
State of: Washington Trustor: JERALD B HAUER AND KANDY	I HALLER HUSBAND AND WIFF
Trustee: Wells Fargo Financial National Ban	
	R. C.
	id Deed of Trust, a written request to reconvey, reciting
that the obligations secured by the Deed of Trust have	been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and
reconvey unto the narries entitled thereto all right ti	tle and interest which was heretofore acquired by said
Trustee under said Deed of Trust.	
	$\langle \langle \rangle \rangle$
Dated: 08/24/2005	Wells Fargo Financial National Bank
	(Thustee)
	Jern Jur
	Jennifer Kelm, Collateral Officer
STATE OF MONTANA } COUNTY OF YELLOWSTONE }ss.	
COUNTY OF TELLOWS (ONE 355.	
This foregoing instrument was acknowledged before m	e,
the undersigned Notary Public, on 08/24/2005, by	ERRI RID, SA
	A BEACH
Jennifer Kelm, Collateral Officer of Welis Fargo	
Financial National Bank.	- I V CONSTRUCT
Financial National Bank. Circlery	
Financial National Bank.	
Financial National Bank.	STAL ST
Financial National Bank. Sherri Ridley, Notary Public for the ST of MT Residing at Billings, Montana My commission expires: 07/10/2007	SEAL ST
Financial National Bank.	SEAL OF MONTH.
Financial National Bank. Sherri Ridley, Notary Public for the ST of MT Residing at Billings, Montana My commission expires: 07/10/2007 Prepared by: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., 2324 Overland Ave	SEAL SEAL OF MONTH
Financial National Bank. Sherri Ridley, Notary Public for the ST of MT Residing at Billings, Montana My commission expires: 07/10/2007 Prepared by: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., 2324 Overland Ave	SEAL SEAL
Financial National Bank. Sherri Ridley, Notary Public for the ST of MT Residing at Billings, Montana My commission expires: 07/10/2007 Prepared by: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., 2324 Overland Ave	SEAL NOT THE
Financial National Bank. Sherri Ridley, Notary Public for the ST of MT Residing at Billings, Montana My commission expires: 07/10/2007 Prepared by: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., 2324 Overland Ave	SEAL SEAL
Financial National Bank. Sherri Ridley, Notary Public for the ST of MT Residing at Billings, Montana My commission expires: 07/10/2007 Prepared by: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., 2324 Overland Ave	SEAL OF MONTH.